
25000 x 40

540 x 40

Interest Re-Refinance 

@ 12 % Installment amount

1st 21,600 21,600 358 2,542 465

2nd 43,665 22,065 351 2,546 475

3rd 66,205 22,540 344 2,549 485

4th 89,230 23,025 337 2,551 496

5th 1,12,751 23,521 330 2,552 507

6th 1,36,779 24,028 323 2,552 518

7th 1,61,325 24,546 316 2,550 529

8th 1,86,400 25,075 309 2,547 540

9th 2,12,015 25,615 302 2,543 552

10th 2,38,182 26,167 295 2,538 564

11th 2,64,913 26,731 288 2,531 576

12th 2,92,220 27,307 281 2,523 588

13th 3,20,115 27,895 274 2,513 601

14th 3,48,611 28,496 267 2,501 614

15th 3,77,721 29,110 260 2,488 627

16th 4,07,458 29,737 253 2,473 640

17th 4,37,835 30,377 246 2,457 654

18th 4,68,866 31,031 239 2,438 668

19th 5,00,565 31,699 232 2,418 683

20th 5,32,947 32,382 225 2,395 697

21st 5,66,026 33,079 218 2,371 712

22nd 5,99,817 33,791 211 2,344 728

23rd 6,34,336 34,519 204 2,315 743

24th 6,69,598 35,262 197 2,284 759

25th 7,05,619 36,021 190 2,250 776

26th 7,42,416 36,797 183 2,214 793

27th 7,80,006 37,590 176 2,175 810

28th 8,18,406 38,400 169 2,134 827

29th 8,57,633 39,227 162 2,089 845

30th 8,97,705 40,072 155 2,042 863

31st 9,38,640 40,935 148 1,992 882

32nd 9,80,457 41,817 141 1,938 901

33rd 10,23,175 42,718 134 1,882 920

34th 10,66,813 43,638 127 1,822 940

35th 11,11,391 44,578 120 1,759 960

36th 11,56,929 45,538 113 1,692 981

37th 12,03,448 46,519 106 1,621 1002

38th 12,50,969 47,521 99 1,547 1024

39th 12,99,514 48,545 92 1,468 1046

40th 13,49,105 49,591 85 1,386 1068

41st 13,99,764 50,659 78 1,299 1091

Table Showing Average Income of Refinancing Kudumbashree Units

Muttathe Mulla Cash Credit – 10,00,000/-

MMCC 10,00,000/-

1st week remittance 21,600/-

Week Cumulative Refinance Amount Refinance Amount Days



42nd 14,51,514 51,750 71 1,208 1115

43rd 15,04,379 52,865 64 1,112 1139

44th 15,58,383 54,004 57 1,012 1163

45th 16,13,550 55,167 50 907 1188

46th 16,69,905 56,355 43 797 1214

47th 17,27,474 57,569 36 681 1240

48th 17,86,283 58,809 29 561 1267

49th 18,46,359 60,076 22 435 1294

50th 19,07,729 61,370 15 303 1322

51st 19,70,421 62,692 8 165 1350

52nd 20,34,435 64,014 1 21 1379

20,34,435Total Refinance Amount & Interest 98,033

Total Interest of MMCC 10,00,000 1,20,000

Average Handling Charge

@Rs. 5 per 1,000/- 12,500

Total Income 2,30,533

Less Bank Interest @ 9% 90,000

Net Income of Kudumbashree Unit 1,40,533


